
CUPA TOLEDO

TURNEU
Categoria (vârsta, B/F): Dublu Mixt 12 ani

Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

26-31.08.2017 BUZAU RAZVAN-ALEXANDRU DINICOIU

6549

31461

27644

29958

29522

31045

30816

31180

31181

                     Nume

  Nume

UNGUREANU 

BUTNARU

PETRACHE 

FILIPACHE

DAN 

ZIDARESCU

VASILE 

BUCURICA

I

Nr 

victorii

Locul 

ocupat

UNGUREANU 

BUTNARU
61; 64 62; 60 60; 62 3

PETRACHE 

FILIPACHE
16; 46 62; 36; 5-10 64; 76(0) 1

DAN 

ZIDARESCU
26; 06 26; 63; 10-5 67(6); 16 1

III

II

IV

VASILE 

BUCURICA
06; 26 46; 67(0) 76(6); 61 1


